
®

CORPORATION

PROJECTION
THIRD ANGLE

45

16

29

53

48

15

56

 

SEE BOM
WILLEM  JANSEN

CONTROL CODE: EA

N/A
N/A

.5
.25
N/A

N/A
N/A

ANGLES
INTERNAL FILLETS

MAXIMUM SURFACE FINISH

INCHES
.X     ±

03/29/2012

THIS DRAWING, RELATED DETAIL DRAWINGS & TECHNICAL INFORMATION SUPPLIED WITH 

APPLICATION DATA HEREIN IS CONSIDERED CONFIDENTIAL.  NO USE OR DISCLOSURE 

HUDSON, MA 01749BREAK SHARP EDGES

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

SHEET 11

.XXX ± CONTINUOUS VACUUM

REV

DWG NO.SIZE

36 PARMENTER ROAD

THEREOF MAY BE MADE WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION FROM ANVER CORPORATION.

APR:

CHK:

ENG:

DWN:
USED
FIRST

SCALE

POWER ROTATE, TILT AND
.XX   ±

TOLERANCES

REMOVE ALL BURRS &

THEM ARE THE PROPERTY OF ANVER CORPORATION.  ALL EQUIPMENT DESIGN & 

(978)-568-0221

OF1:2 C
71800167D

ENCLOSURE ASSEMBLY,

MATERIAL:

FINISH:
NONE

NOTES:
 

  

  

  

  

51

8

49

55

3

40

7

9

1

6

52

46

2714

28

49

50

47

46

54

22

30

424311

2

18

17

12

13 26

5

25431

1920

34

37

36

24

35

23

2119

38 3933

32

9 4144

REVISIONS
ECO NO. REV. DESCRIPTION DATE REV. / APPV. BY

A RELEASED FOR MANUFACTURING 3/29/2012 WAJ

B

REPLACED RECTIFIER BRIDGE
P/N: GBPC15005DI-ND WITH

P/N: GBPC15005-E4/51-ND, CORRECTED 
RECTIFIER P/N, REPLACED MTG. 

HARDWARE P/N'S: HHCS14-20X12 & 
SLW14 WITH P/N'S: HHCSM6X12SS & 

SLWM6, REMOVED INCORRECT DWG. 
NUMBER REFERENCES, CORRECTED TYPO 
IN DWG. TITLE, ADDED NYLON LOCK NUT 
P/N: 8463, CHANGED P/N: PHMS10-32X38 
TO P/N: PHMS10-32X12, CHANGED PUSH 
CONNECT FITTINGS FROM 1/8" TO 1/4", 
REDESIGNED VLS HOSE CONNECTION, 

ADDED HOSE BARB P/N: A1414B, CLAMP 
P/N: CLP-03-W & TUBE P/N: PC-T14

3/6/2015 KLC / VXP

C UPDATED LABELS 4/14/2016 KLC / VXP

ITEM QTY DWG# PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

56 1 LA565 LABEL, "CAUTION - REPLACE VACUUM CUPS, SEALS, HOSE..."
55 1 LA562 LABEL, ORANGE/WHITE "STOP AND THINK ABOUT SAFETY"
54 1 LA188S LABEL, GENERATOR OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
53 1 13300458 Label, Made In USA (ANVER.COM)  
52 1 13300046 LABEL, FRONT PANEL FOR EP1001UP/VPF-07UP
51 1 LA563 LABEL, "WARNING - READ OPERATORS MANUAL" ORANGE/BLACK/BLUE
50 1 LA588 LABEL, "WARNING - INSPECT LIFTER DAILY..." ORANGE/BLACK/WHITE, 1-1/2" X 2-1/2"
49 2 LA586 LABEL, "DANGER - SEVERE SHOCK HAZARD", BLACK, RED, & YELLOW
48 1 LA026 NAMEPLATE, ANVER SERIAL NUMBER ID PLATE
47 1 LA567 LABEL, ANVER LOGO "MADE IN USA"
46 1 LA550 LABEL, "IMPORTANT SAFETY WARNINGS - PLEASE READ CAREFULLY"
45 2 FT. PC-T14 TUBING, 1/4"OD CLEAR URETHANE
44 1 CLP-04-W CLAMP, WORM FOR 1/4" & 3/8" HOSE, SS
43 1 A1414B HOSE BARB, 1/4"NPT X 1/4"HOSE
42 1 PCB14F-14F PUSH CONNECT BULKHEAD FITTING, 1/4"NPT(F) X 1/4"OD(F)
41 1 8463 LOCKNUT, NYLON FOR PIGTAIL FITTINGS
40 1 COND12-E-S CONDUIT ELBOW, 1/2" SCREW TYPE
39 4 HHCSM6X12SS SCREW, HEX HEAD CAP, M6 x 12mm, STAINLESS STEEL, CLASS 10.9, PITCH 1.0
38 4 SLWM6 SPLIT LOCKWASHER, M6, STEEL, ZINC PLATED
37 1 GBPC15005-E4-51-ND RECIFIER BRIDGE 15A 50V GBPC  
36 1 4040PHBK-ND CAPACITOR, 25V 1000UF ELECT AXIAL
35 4 1N4007DICT-ND RECTIFIER, 1000V 1A DO-41
34 1 595-1076-ND TRANSFORMER, POWER 115/230V 12.6VCT 2.5A
33 2 19127-0042 TREMINAL FORK, 14-18 G WIRE
32 1 19003-0040 TERMINAL, SPADE 16-14G WIRE, .250 WIDE
31 1 PCY14M-14F PUSH CONNECT "Y", 1/4"OD(M)(BOTTOM) X 1/4"OD(F)
30 1 VLS-08 VACUUM LEAKAGE SENSOR & WARNING SYSTEM, 9V BATTERY POWERED
29 1 28100121 28100121 BRACKET, MOUNTING FOR VLS-07
28 1 AZM-03 SWITCH COLLAR, SHROUD FOR WEBER CIRCUIT BREAKERS
27 1 VG200-14PBM-CW VACUUM GAUGE, 1/4"NPT PANEL BACK MOUNT 2"DIA. (COLOR WARNING DIAL)
26 2 PHMS10-32X12 SCREW, PAN HEAD MACHINE, 10-32 x 1/2", STEEL, ZP
25 2 HHN10-32KEP HEX NUT, KEP, 10-32
24 2 ETLWZP10-32 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER, #10, STEEL, ZINC PLATED
23 2 PHMS10-32X14 SCREW, PAN HEAD MACHINE, 10-32 X 1/4", STEEL, ZP
22 4 HWHS10X34 SCREW, HEX WASHER HEAD, #10 X 3/4", STEEL, ZP
21 1 HHN6-32 HEX NUT, 6-32
20 20 ETLWSS6-32 EXTERNAL TOOTH LOCKWASHER, 6-32 (STAINLESS)
19 18 PHMS6-32X12 SCREW, PAN HEAD MACHINE, 6-32 X 1/2", STEEL, ZP
18 1 BR0025 DC MOTOR DRIVE FUSE & RESISTOR KIT FOR BC141 CONTROLLER
17 1 7578K14 WIRE DUCT, GREY SLOTTED PVC 1" W X 1-1/2" H X 3'3" LONG
16 2 PCA18M-14F PUSH CONNECT ADAPTER, 1/8"NPT(M) X 1/4"OD(F)
15 1 207ACBH-2 BULKHEAD FITTING, 1/8"NPT (NICKEL PLATED)
14 1 PCE14F-14F PUSH CONNECT ELBOW, 1/4"NPT(F) X 1/4"OD(F)
13 1 226-3088-ND KNOB, CLR/MATTE .50" DIA. .25 " SHAFT 1/4" SHAFT SIZE
12 1 M207 TERMINAL BLOCK, 7 CONNECTOR
11 6 RE12B BASE, RELAY, PLUG-IN 8 BLADE TYPE
10 6 RE12 RELAY, 12VDC, 15 AMP, DPDT, PLUG-IN BLADE TYPE
9 2 3231 NYLON FITTING, LIQUID TIGHT STRAIGHT-THRU
8 1 KD1-8 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 8 AMP 250VAC
7 1 KD1-6 CIRCUIT BREAKER, 6 AMP 250VAC
6 1 A041FC00C0 SWITCH, 110V W/ LIGHTED CLEAR LENS (NO CIRCUIT BREAKER)
5 1 BC141 DC CONTROL, 115V, 1/100-1.5 HP
4 1 28100603 28100603 MOTOR SPEED POT BRACKET, POWER SIDE GRIPPER
3 1 34000089 34000089 POWER CORD, 115V, 15 AMP, 4 FT. CORD w/ STRAIN RELEIF, TWIST LOCK PLUG & RECEPT.
2 1 28300283 28300283 OPERATOR ENCLOSURE BACK PANEL CUTOUT, POWER ROTATE,  TILT  AND CONTINUES VACUUM
1 1 28300282 28300282 OPERATOR ENCLOSURE CUTOUT, POWER ROTATER, TILT, AND CONTINUES VACUUM

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B

B
B
B

B

C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C
C

koriechapman
Text Box
1.  OPERATING INSTRUCTION LABEL P/N: LA188S HAS BEEN
     REPLACED WITH LABEL: 13000292.
2. LABELS AND LOCATIONS MAY CHANGE TO SUIT GENERATOR,
    CONFIGURATION, AND/OR OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT PURCHASED. 




